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W3-4620		  The FTD® Champagne Dreams™ Bouquet		  W3	 2
W4-4637		  The FTD® Evermore™ Bouquet			   W4	 2
W5-4621		  The FTD® White Chapel™ Bouquet			   W5	 3
W5-4624		  The FTD® White Purse Décor				    W5	 3
W5-4636		  The FTD® Sweet Roses™ Bouquet (s, d, p)		  W5	 4
W6-4638		  The FTD® Perfect Love™ Bouquet			   W6	 5
W7-4625		  The FTD® White Calla Boutonniere			   W7	 5
W7-4626		  The FTD® White Ranunculus Boutonniere		  W7	 6
W7-4627		  The FTD® Gardenia Boutonniere			   W7	 6
W7-4628		  The FTD® White Mini Cymbidium Boutonniere		  W7	 7
W7-4629		  The FTD® White Rose Boutonniere			   W7	 7
W7-4632		  The FTD® Sunningdale™ Bouquet			   W7	 8
W7-4633		  The FTD® White Wonders™ Bouquet			   W7	 9
W8-4623		  The FTD® Romance Eternal™ Bouquet			   W8	 9
W8-4634		  The FTD® Pure at Heart™ Bouquet			   W8	 10
W8-4635		  The FTD® Rose Charm™ Bouquet			   W8	 10
W8-4639		  The FTD® White Wedding Corsage			   W8	 11
W9-4622		  The FTD® White on White™ Bouquet			   W9	 11
W10-4641		  The FTD® Classic White™ Arrangement			  W10	 12
W10-4643		  The FTD® Colonnade™ Frame Décor			   W10	 12
W10-4646		  The FTD® Sparkling Toast™ Centerpiece		  W10	 13
W11-4644		  The FTD® White Linen™ Arrangement			   W11	 13
W11-4645		  The FTD® State of Bliss™ Arrangement (s, d, p)		  W11	 14
W11-4647		  The FTD® Bloom & Blossom™ Cake Décor		  W11	 15
W13-4648		  The FTD® Serene Highness™ Bouquet			   W13	 15
W14-4649		  The FTD® Pink Profusion™ Bouquet			   W14	 16
W15-4651		  The FTD® Daisy Delight™ Bouquet			   W15	 16
W15-4652		  The FTD® Celestial™ Hair Décor			   W15	 17
W15-4653		  The FTD® Dawn Rose™ Bouquet (s, d, p)		  W15	 18
W15-4656		  The FTD® Pink Mink™ Bouquet			   W15	 19
W15-4657		  The FTD® Pure Grace™ Wrist Corsage			   W15	 19
W16-4655		  The FTD® Pink Cascade™ Bouquet			   W16	 20
W16-4658		  The FTD® Fresh Picked™ Petal Basket			   W16	 20
W16-4660		  The FTD® Sparkle Pink™ Bouquet			   W16	 21
W17-4659		  The FTD® Pink Effervescence™ Bouquet		  W17	 21
W17-4661		  The FTD® Flower Jeweled™ Ring Box			   W17	 22
W17-4662		  The FTD® Pink Rose Boutonniere			   W17	 22
W17-4663		  The FTD® Pink Peruvian Lily Boutonniere		  W17	 23
W17-4664		  The FTD® Pink Spray Rose Boutonniere		  W17	 23
W17-4665		  The FTD® Pink Mokara Boutonniere			   W17	 24
W17-4666		  The FTD® Pink Cymbidium Boutonniere		  W17	 24
W18-4667		  The FTD® Perfect Entrance™ Pew Arrangement		  W18	 25
W18-4668		  The FTD® Worldwide Romance™ Unity  
			   Candle Arrangement				    W18	 25
W18-4669		  The FTD® Soft Sophistication™ Arrangement		  W18	 26
W19-4670		  The FTD® Celebrate with Us™ Arrangement		  W19	 26
W19-4671		  The FTD® Abundant Array™ Arrangement		  W19	 27
W19-4672		  The FTD® Orchid Rose™ Chair Décor			   W19	 27
W21-4673		  The FTD® Delicacy™ Bouquet				   W21	 28
W22-4679		  The FTD® Sunset Dream™ Bouquet			   W22	 28
W22-4680		  The FTD® Sunset Dream™ Boutonniere			  W22	 29
W23-4674		  The FTD® Brilliant Blossoms™ Bouquet			  W23	 29
W23-4675		  The FTD® Embraceable™ Bouquet			   W23	 30
W23-4676		  The FTD® Lila Rose™ Headpiece			   W23	 30
W23-4678		  The FTD® To Have and To Hold™ Bouquet		  W23	 31
W24-4677		  The FTD® Notions™ Floral Purse			   W24	 31
W24-4681		  The FTD® Bright Promise™ Bouquet (s, d, p)		  W24	 32
W24-4682		  The FTD® Peach Waterfall™ Bouquet			   W24	 33
W24-4683		  The FTD® Simple Sophistication™ Bouquet		  W24	 33

W25-4684		  The FTD® Sweet Peach™ Bouquet			   W25	 34
W25-4685		  The FTD® New Sunrise™ Bouquet			   W25	 34
W25-4686		  The FTD® New Sunrise™ Boutonniere			   W25	 35
W25-4687		  The FTD® Flowers-N-Frills™ Hair Décor			  W25	 35
W26-4691		  The FTD® Color Mix™ Arrangement			   W26	 36
W27-4689		  The FTD® Declaration™ Altar Arrangement		  W27	 36
W27-4692		  The FTD® Peach Silk™ Arrangement			   W27	 37
W27-4693		  The FTD® Forever Happiness™ Arrangement		  W27	 37
W29-4694		  The FTD® True Love™ Bouquet			   W29	 38
W29-4695		  The FTD® True Love™ Boutonniere			   W29	 38
W30-4696		  The FTD® Secret Garden™ Bouquet			   W30	 39
W30-4697		  The FTD® Enchantment™ Corsage			   W30	 39
W30-4698		  The FTD® Enchantment™ Boutonniere			   W30	 40
W30-4699		  The FTD® Sweet Innocence™ Bouquet			   W30	 40
W31-4701		  The FTD® Calla Lily Promise™ Bouquet (s, d, p)		  W31	 41
W32-4702		  The FTD® Solemnity™ Arrangement			   W32	 42
W32-4704		  The FTD® Garden Splendor™ Wreath			   W32	 42
W33-4705		  The FTD® Bridesmaid’s Garden™ Centerpiece		  W33	 43
W33-4706		  The FTD® Life’s Sweetness™ Centerpiece		  W33	 43
W33-4707		  The FTD® Infinite Love™ Cake Décor			   W33	 44
W35-4708		  The FTD® Nottingham™ Bouquet			   W35	 44
W35-4771		  The FTD® Nottingham™ Boutonniere			   W35	 45
W36-4709		  The FTD® Purple Passion™ Bouquet			   W36	 45
W37-4710		  The FTD® Purple Passion™ Boutonniere		  W37	 46
W37-4711		  The FTD® True Happiness™ Bouquet			   W37	 46
W37-4712		  The FTD® Enlightened Love™ Pomander		  W37	 47
W38-4714		  The FTD® New Love™ Bouquet			   W38	 47
W38-4715		  The FTD® Lavender Garden™ Bouquet			   W38	 48
W38-4716		  The FTD® New Love™ Boutonniere			   W38	 48
W38-4717		  The FTD® Brilliant Shades of Love™ Lei			  W38	 49
W39-4718		  The FTD® Tears of Delight™ Bouquet			   W39	 49
W39-4719		  The FTD® Glorious™ Bouquet				    W39	 50
W39-4720		  The FTD® Glorious™ Boutonniere			   W39	 50
W40-4722		  The FTD® Color & Light™ Chuppah Décor		  W40	 51
W40-4723		  The FTD® Veronica™ Mini Cake Décor			   W40	 51
W40-4724		  The FTD® Sublime™ Centerpiece			   W40	 52
W41-4725		  The FTD® Promise of Love™ Car Décor			  W41	 52
W43-4726		  The FTD® Breathless™ Bouquet			   W43	 53
W43-4727		  The FTD® Breathless™ Boutonniere			   W43	 53
W44-4733		  The FTD® Cherish™ Bouquet				    W44	 54
W45-4730		  The FTD® Contentment™ Bouquet			   W45	 54
W45-4731		  The FTD® Free Spirit™ Bouquet			   W45	 55
W45-4732		  The FTD® Free Spirit™ Boutonniere			   W45	 55
W45-4736		  The FTD® Sunglow™ Bouquet				   W45	 56
W46-4734		  The FTD® Love Everlasting™ Bouquet (s, d, p)		  W46	 57
W47-4728		  The FTD® Bridal Best™ Hair Décor			   W47	 58
W47-4729		  The FTD® Sublime Garden™ Bouquet			   W47	 58
W47-4737		  The FTD® Butterfly Kisses™ Bouquet			   W47	 59
W47-4738		  The FTD® Sweet Sunshine™ Wristlet			   W47	 59
W48-4739		  The FTD® Arbor of Love™ Archway			   W48	 60
W49-4740		  The FTD® Matrimony Wreath				    W49	 60
W49-4742		  The FTD® Steal My Heart™ Chair Décor		  W49	 61
W49-4743		  The FTD® Dramatic Garden™ Centerpiece		  W49	 61
W49-4744		  The FTD® Lily & Rose Arrangement			   W49	 62
W51-4745		  The FTD® Heart’s Happiness™ Bouquet		  W51	 62
W52-4754		  The FTD® Heart’s Promise™ Bouquet (s, d, p)		  W52	 63
W53-4746		  The FTD® Heart of Hearts™ Bouquet			   W53	 64
W53-4759		  The FTD® Poetry™ Bouquet				    W53	 64
W53-4760		  The FTD® Poetry™ Boutonniere			   W53	 65
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The FTD® Abundant Array™ Arrangement		  W19-4671	 W19	 27
The FTD® Arbor of Love™ Archway			   W48-4739	 W48	 60
The FTD® Baby Love™ Flower Girl Basket		  W55-4747	 W55	 70
The FTD® Bloom & Blossom™ Cake Décor		  W11-4647	 W11	 15
The FTD® Breathless™ Bouquet			   W43-4726	 W43	 53
The FTD® Breathless™ Boutonniere			   W43-4727	 W43	 53
The FTD® Bridal Best™ Hair Décor			   W47-4728	 W47	 58
The FTD® Bridesmaid’s Garden™ Centerpiece	 W33-4705	 W33	 43
The FTD® Bright Promise™ Bouquet (s, d, p)		  W24-4681	 W24	 32
The FTD® Brilliant Blossoms™ Bouquet		  W23-4674	 W23	 29
The FTD® Brilliant Shades of Love™ Lei		  W38-4717	 W38	 49
The FTD® Butterfly Kisses™ Bouquet		  W47-4737	 W47	 59
The FTD® Calla Lily Promise™ Bouquet (s, d, p)	 W31-4701	 W31	 41
The FTD® Celebrate with Us™ Arrangement		  W19-4670	 W19	 26
The FTD® Celestial™ Hair Décor			   W15-4652	 W15	 17
The FTD® Champagne Dreams™ Bouquet		  W3-4620	 W3	 2
The FTD® Cherish™ Bouquet			   W44-4733	 W44	 54
The FTD® Classic White™ Arrangement		  W10-4641	 W10	 12
The FTD® Colonnade™ Frame Décor		  W10-4643	 W10	 12
The FTD® Color & Light™ Chuppah Décor		  W40-4722	 W40	 51
The FTD® Color Mix™ Arrangement			   W26-4691	 W26	 36
The FTD® Contentment™ Bouquet			   W45-4730	 W45	 54
The FTD® Daisy Delight™ Bouquet			   W15-4651	 W15	 16
The FTD® Dawn Rose™ Bouquet (s, d, p)		  W15-4653	 W15	 18
The FTD® Declaration™ Altar Arrangement		  W27-4689	 W27	 36
The FTD® Delicacy™ Bouquet			   W21-4673	 W21	 28
The FTD® Desire™ Bouquet			   W54-4756	 W54	 69
The FTD® Dramatic Garden™ Centerpiece		  W49-4743	 W49	 61
The FTD® Elegant Orchid Cake Décor		  W57-4765	 W57	 73
The FTD® Embraceable™ Bouquet			   W23-4675	 W23	 30
The FTD® Enchantment™ Boutonniere		  W30-4698	 W30	 40
The FTD® Enchantment™ Corsage			   W30-4697	 W30	 39
The FTD® Enlightened Love™ Pomander		  W37-4712	 W37	 47
The FTD® Evermore™ Bouquet			   W4-4637	 W4	 2
The FTD® Flower Jeweled™ Ring Box		  W17-4661	 W17	 22

The FTD® Flowers-N-Frills™ Hair Décor		  W25-4687	 W25	 35
The FTD® Forever Happiness™ Arrangement		  W27-4693	 W27	 37
The FTD® Free Spirit™ Bouquet			   W45-4731	 W45	 55
The FTD® Free Spirit™ Boutonniere			   W45-4732	 W45	 55
The FTD® Fresh Picked™ Petal Basket		  W16-4658	 W16	 20
The FTD® Garden Splendor™ Wreath		  W32-4704	 W32	 42
The FTD® Gardenia Boutonniere			   W7-4627	 W7	 6
The FTD® Glorious™ Bouquet			   W39-4719	 W39	 50
The FTD® Glorious™ Boutonniere			   W39-4720	 W39	 50
The FTD® Heart of Hearts™ Bouquet		  W53-4746	 W53	 64
The FTD® Heart’s Happiness™ Bouquet		  W51-4745	 W51	 62
The FTD® Heart’s Promise™ Bouquet (s, d, p)		 W52-4754	 W52	 63
The FTD® Here Comes the Bride™ Bouquet		  W55-4755	 W55	 70
The FTD® Infinite Love™ Cake Décor		  W33-4707	 W33	 44
The FTD® Lavender Garden™ Bouquet		  W38-4715	 W38	 48
The FTD® Life’s Sweetness™ Centerpiece		  W33-4706	 W33	 43
The FTD® Lila Rose™ Headpiece			   W23-4676	 W23	 30
The FTD® Lily & Rose Arrangement			   W49-4744	 W49	 62
The FTD® Love & Honor™ Altar Arrangement		  W56-4762	 W56	 71
The FTD® Love Everlasting™ Bouquet (s, d, p)	 W46-4734	 W46	 57
The FTD® Love’s Eternity™ Pew Arrangement		 W56-4763	 W56	 72
The FTD® Matrimony Wreath			   W49-4740	 W49	 60
The FTD® Modern Grace™ Centerpiece		  W57-4767	 W57	 73
The FTD® New Love™ Bouquet			   W38-4714	 W38	 47
The FTD® New Love™ Boutonniere			   W38-4716	 W38	 48
The FTD® New Sunrise™ Bouquet			   W25-4685	 W25	 34
The FTD® New Sunrise™ Boutonniere		  W25-4686	 W25	 35
The FTD® Notions™ Floral Purse			   W24-4677	 W24	 31
The FTD® Nottingham™ Bouquet			   W35-4708	 W35	 44
The FTD® Nottingham™ Boutonniere		  W35-4771	 W35	 45
The FTD® One and Only™ Altar Arrangement		 W56-4764	 W56	 72
The FTD® Orchid Rose™ Chair Décor		  W19-4672	 W19	 27
The FTD® Our Special Vows™ Bridal Wreath		  W54-4758	 W54	 69
The FTD® Peach Silk™ Arrangement			  W27-4692	 W27	 37
The FTD® Peach Waterfall™ Bouquet		  W24-4682	 W24	 33
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W53-4761		  The FTD® Poetry™ Corsage				    W53	 65
W54-4748		  The FTD® Red Calla Boutonniere			   W54	 66
W54-4749		  The FTD® Red Spray Rose Boutonniere		  W54	 66
W54-4750		  The FTD® Red Carnation Boutonniere			   W54	 67
W54-4751		  The FTD® Red Berry Boutonniere			   W54	 67
W54-4752		  The FTD® Red Mokara Boutonniere			   W54	 68
W54-4753		  The FTD® Red Rose Boutonniere			   W54	 68
W54-4756		  The FTD® Desire™ Bouquet				    W54	 69
W54-4758		  The FTD® Our Special Vows™ Bridal Wreath		  W54	 69

W55-4747		  The FTD® Baby Love™ Flower Girl Basket		  W55	 70
W55-4755		  The FTD® Here Comes the Bride™ Bouquet		  W55	 70
W55-4757		  The FTD® Very Berry™ Hair Décor			   W55	 71
W56-4762		  The FTD® Love & Honor™ Altar Arrangement		  W56	 71
W56-4763		  The FTD® Love’s Eternity™ Pew Arrangement		  W56	 72
W56-4764		  The FTD® One and Only™ Altar Arrangement		  W56	 72
W57-4765		  The FTD® Elegant Orchid Cake Décor			   W57	 73
W57-4767		  The FTD® Modern Grace™ Centerpiece			  W57	 73
W57-4768		  The FTD® Regency™ Centerpiece			   W57	 74



The FTD® Perfect Entrance™ Pew Arrangement	 W18-4667	 W18	 25
The FTD® Perfect Love™ Bouquet			   W6-4638	 W6	 5
The FTD® Pink Cascade™ Bouquet			   W16-4655	 W16	 20
The FTD® Pink Cymbidium Boutonniere		  W17-4666	 W17	 24
The FTD® Pink Effervescence™ Bouquet		  W17-4659	 W17	 21
The FTD® Pink Mink™ Bouquet			   W15-4656	 W15	 19
The FTD® Pink Mokara Boutonniere			  W17-4665	 W17	 24
The FTD® Pink Peruvian Lily Boutonniere		  W17-4663	 W17	 23
The FTD® Pink Profusion™ Bouquet			  W14-4649	 W14	 16
The FTD® Pink Rose Boutonniere			   W17-4662	 W17	 22
The FTD® Pink Spray Rose Boutonniere		  W17-4664	 W17	 23
The FTD® Poetry™ Bouquet			   W53-4759	 W53	 64
The FTD® Poetry™ Boutonniere			   W53-4760	 W53	 65
The FTD® Poetry™ Corsage			   W53-4761	 W53	 65
The FTD® Promise of Love™ Car Décor		  W41-4725	 W41	 52
The FTD® Pure at Heart™ Bouquet			   W8-4634	 W8	 10
The FTD® Pure Grace™ Wrist Corsage		  W15-4657	 W15	 19
The FTD® Purple Passion™ Bouquet			  W36-4709	 W36	 45
The FTD® Purple Passion™ Boutonniere		  W37-4710	 W37	 46
The FTD® Red Berry Boutonniere			   W54-4751	 W54	 67
The FTD® Red Calla Boutonniere			   W54-4748	 W54	 66
The FTD® Red Carnation Boutonniere		  W54-4750	 W54	 67
The FTD® Red Mokara Boutonniere			  W54-4752	 W54	 68
The FTD® Red Rose Boutonniere			   W54-4753	 W54	 68
The FTD® Red Spray Rose Boutonniere		  W54-4749	 W54	 66
The FTD® Regency™ Centerpiece			   W57-4768	 W57	 74
The FTD® Romance Eternal™ Bouquet		  W8-4623	 W8	 9
The FTD® Rose Charm™ Bouquet			   W8-4635	 W8	 10
The FTD® Secret Garden™ Bouquet			  W30-4696	 W30	 39
The FTD® Serene Highness™ Bouquet		  W13-4648	 W13	 15
The FTD® Simple Sophistication™ Bouquet		  W24-4683	 W24	 33
The FTD® Soft Sophistication™ Arrangement		 W18-4669	 W18	 26
The FTD® Solemnity™ Arrangement			   W32-4702	 W32	 42

The FTD® Sparkle Pink™ Bouquet			   W16-4660	 W16	 21
The FTD® Sparkling Toast™ Centerpiece		  W10-4646	 W10	 13
The FTD® State of Bliss™ Arrangement (s, d, p)	 W11-4645	 W11	 14
The FTD® Steal My Heart™ Chair Décor		  W49-4742	 W49	 61
The FTD® Sublime™ Centerpiece			   W40-4724	 W40	 52
The FTD® Sublime Garden™ Bouquet		  W47-4729	 W47	 58
The FTD® Sunglow™ Bouquet			   W45-4736	 W45	 56
The FTD® Sunningdale™ Bouquet			   W7-4632	 W7	 8
The FTD® Sunset Dream™ Bouquet			   W22-4679	 W22	 28
The FTD® Sunset Dream™ Boutonniere		  W22-4680	 W22	 29
The FTD® Sweet Innocence™ Bouquet		  W30-4699	 W30	 40
The FTD® Sweet Peach™ Bouquet			   W25-4684	 W25	 34
The FTD® Sweet Roses™ Bouquet (s, d, p)		  W5-4636	 W5	 4
The FTD® Sweet Sunshine™ Wristlet			  W47-4738	 W47	 59
The FTD® Tears of Delight™ Bouquet		  W39-4718	 W39	 49
The FTD® To Have and To Hold™ Bouquet		  W23-4678	 W23	 31
The FTD® True Happiness™ Bouquet		  W37-4711	 W37	 46
The FTD® True Love™ Bouquet			   W29-4694	 W29	 38
The FTD® True Love™ Boutonniere			   W29-4695	 W29	 38
The FTD® Veronica™ Mini Cake Décor		  W40-4723	 W40	 51
The FTD® Very Berry™ Hair Décor			   W55-4757	 W55	 71
The FTD® White Calla Boutonniere			   W7-4625	 W7	 5
The FTD® White Chapel™ Bouquet			   W5-4621	 W5	 3
The FTD® White Linen™ Arrangement		  W11-4644	 W11	 13
The FTD® White Mini Cymbidium Boutonniere	 W7-4628	 W7	 7
The FTD® White on White™ Bouquet		  W9-4622	 W9	 11
The FTD® White Purse Décor			   W5-4624	 W5	 3
The FTD® White Ranunculus Boutonniere		  W7-4626	 W7	 6
The FTD® White Rose Boutonniere			   W7-4629	 W7	 7
The FTD® White Wedding Corsage			   W8-4639	 W8	 11
The FTD® White Wonders™ Bouquet		  W7-4633	 W7	 9
The FTD® Worldwide Romance™ Unity  
	 Candle Arrangement			   W18-4668	 W18	 25
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